Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Description Beginning of Year ­
Book Value

End of Year ­ Book
Value

End of Year ­ Fair
Market Value

SECURITY  DEPOSIT 24,192 7,756 7,756

K1 DISTRIBUTION REC 0 60,870 60,870

Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Description Amount

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 10,918

Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Description Revenue and
Expenses per Books

Net Investment
Income

Adjusted Net
Income

Disbursements for
Charitable Purposes

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT FEES 231,238 231,238

PORTFOLIO DEDUCTIONS FROM K­1S 326,025 326,025

ADR FEES 17,033 17,033

BANK FEES 2 9 6 1 0 0

INSURANCE 9,155 9,155

MEMBERSHIP FEES 3,525 3,525

MISCELLANEOUS 6,918 6,918

SUBSCRIPTIONS 2 0 0 2 0 0

STATE FILING FEES 1,750 1,750

TECHNOLOGY 15,959 7 9 8 15,161

TELEPHONE/INTERNET/FAX 1,553 7 8 1,475

Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Description Revenue And
Expenses Per Books

Net Investment
Income

Adjusted Net
Income

K­1 investments ­ other income 581,156 581,156

Other income 2 4 4 2 4 4

K­1 investments ­ UBTI 49,909 0

Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Category Amount Net Investment
Income

Adjusted Net
Income

Disbursements
for Charitable
Purposes

JANE T. JOHNSON 36,000 0 36,000

KATHLEEN STURGEON 36,000 0 36,000

STUDIOTHREAD 1,000 0 1,000

Name: THE THOMAS PHILLIPS AND JANE

MOORE JOHNSON FOUNDATION

EIN: 25­6357015

TY 2019 IRS 990 e­File Render

Category Amount Net Investment
Income

Adjusted Net
Income

Disbursements
for Charitable
Purposes

K­1 INVESTMENTS ­ FOREIGN TAX 2,050 2,050

STATE STREET 33 ­ FOREIGN TAX 70,559 70,559

FEDERAL TAX 90,000